
Breakfast Pizza 
& Bloody Mary Combo$

13. The Corner - Pizza & Alehouse
        30 East State Street

Poffertjes$ & Donut Sandwiches$

1. BIRDSALL’S ICE CREAM
     518 North Federal Avenue

Half Off Any Drink (one per person)

4. THREE ON THE TREE COFFEE & CAFE

      128 North Delaware Avenue

Breakfast Skewers by Boards & Bars 
& Mimosas

6. REFLECTIONS SALON
      21 1st Street NE

 

Sourdough Cinnamon Rolls

9. POTTERY ON THE PLAZA
      14 South Federal Avenue

Iced Espresso Tonic$

15. JITTERS COFFEE bar
        124 4th Street SW

3. SPLASH PRINTING CO.
      205 North Federal Avenue

Breakfast Drink Bar
PLUS: Exclusive Retail Specials

14. BRIX WINE & WHISKEY
        107 South Delaware Avenue

Mango Mimosa$

2. OAK LEAF COMICS & Collectibles

      221 North Federal Avenue
Free Gift Bag to first 50 customers

11. SIMPLY NOURISHED
        13 South Federal Avenue

10% OFF Purchase of Select Sparking Wine
10 AM-2 PM Saturday 5/11 Only

7. WRIGHT ON THE PARK
     15 West State Street

10% OFF Gift Shop Purchases
Saturday 5/11 Only

Saturday, May 11, 2024 | 10 AM - 2 PM

BRUNCH 
CRAWL

5. BARE SUGAR SALON & MED SPA

      124 North Delaware Avenue
15% OFF Retail Purchases
Saturday 5/11 Only

Cuban Eggs Benedict$

   Strawberry Vodka Lemonade$

8. THE QUARRY & TAPAS BAR
           10 South Federal Avenue

12. MOORMAN CLOTHIERS
        1 South Federal Avenue

Bloody Mary Sippies
& 31st Anniversary Sale!

25% OFF Retail Purchases
PLUS: Door Prizes! FREE Gifts! 

& Complimentary Mirabella Mini Make-Up Session

Banana Bourbon French Toast Bites

10. Lorados
        18 South Federal Avenue

$ indicates items available for purchase. Door prizes, giveaways, and complimentary samples available while supplies last. 



BRUNCH CRAWL
Saturday, May 11, 2024 | 10 AM - 2 PM

1

2
3

4
56

7 8

9

10

11

22

33

44

66

1313

77

88

99
1111

1212

1414

1515

1. BIRDSALL’S ICE CREAM
    518 North Federal Avenue

2. OAK LEAF COMICS
     221 North Federal Avenue

3. SPLASH PRINTING CO.

     205 North Federal Avenue

4. THREE ON THE TREE 

      COFFEE & CAFE

      128 North Delaware Avenue

5. bare sugar 

     salon & med spa

      124 North Delaware Avenue

6. REFLECTIONS SALON
      21 1st Street NE

7. WRIGHT ON THE PARK
      15 West State Street

8. THE QUARRY& TAPAS BAR

   10 South Federal Avenue

9. POTTERY ON THE PLAZA
   14 South Federal Avenue

10. lorados
    18 South Federal Avenue

11. SIMPLY NOURISHED
         13 South Federal Avenue

12. MOORMAN CLOTHIERS
        1 South Federal Avenue

13. The Corner
        30 East State Street

14. BRIX WINE & WHISKEY
        107 South Delaware Avenue

15. JITTERS COFFEE bar
        124 4th Street SW

Pizza & 

Alehouse

RETURN YOUR BALLOT TO ANY PARTICIPATING BUSINESS BY 2 PM ON 5/11/24 FOR A CHANCE TO WIN PRIZES!  
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